8:30
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:00
11:10
11:15
11:45
12:00
1:15
1:35
2:15
2:30
4:00
4:15
4:30
5:30
6:00

Winston Chosen Camper Camp Schedule - Monday

Check-in and Registration

Welcome and Breakfast

The Slay: Morning Affirmations

"A Different World" Video

Assessing My College Knowledge
Introduction to College Acceptance
Activity: I'm A University Admissions Counselor
Presentations

Break

Understanding Your Transcript
Activity: My Ideal High School Student
Lunch

School Fit

Activity: Create-A-University

Break

Woman of Purpose Spotlight
Presentations

Break

Research and Plan Building
Session Wrap-up and Closing Affirmations
Dismissal



