Winston Chosen Camper Camp Schedule - Monday

Time	Activity
8:30	Check-in and Registration
9:00	Welcome and Breakfast
9:10	The Slay: Morning Affirmations
9:20	"A Different World" Video
9:30	Assessing My College Knowledge
9:45	Introduction to College Acceptance
10:30	Activity: I'm A University Admissions Counselor
11:00	Presentations
11:10	Break
11:15	Understanding Your Transcript
11:45	Activity: My Ideal High School Student
12:00	Lunch
1:15	School Fit
1:35	Activity: Create-A-University
2:15	Break
2:30	Woman of Purpose Spotlight
4:00	Presentations
4:15	Break
4:30	Research and Plan Building
5:30	Session Wrap-up and Closing Affirmations
6:00	Dismissal